
            Upcoming Events 
 

                
                     
     Winter Break: 12/20-12/31  
 

 

Falcon Perch 

   November 22-December 3                             Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Activities 
Monday, November 22 

 
Tuesday, November 23 

 
Wednesday, November 24  

No School- Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday, November 25  

   No School- Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, November 26 

    No School- Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, November 29 

 

Tuesday, November 30 

 

Wednesday, December 1 

                   

Thursday, December 2   

 

Friday, December 3 

Picture Make Up Day 

 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. 

Early Out 1:25 p.m. 
 

 

 

      Lost & Found       
      

 
There is a clothes rack and table set   

up by the lunch room with coats,  
shirts, lunch boxes etc. have your kids 

check for missing items! 
 

Any items left at Winter Break will be 
donated.  

 
 

 

                    

 


